
Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Mark Thomas 22/6:09.332 16.080 16.788 16.177 16.362 16.489 49.219
2 Justin Long 21/6:06.618 16.572 17.458 16.814 16.908 17.063 50.592
3 Danny D 21/6:09.286 16.229 17.585 16.298 16.445 16.854 49.005
4 Baylor Winecoff 21/6:17.484 16.731 17.975 17.103 17.326 17.462 51.928
5 Marcus Puckett 20/6:13.277 17.071 18.664 17.245 17.445 17.752 52.287
6 Jeremy Bono 19/6:03.056 16.928 19.108 17.016 17.449 18.214 51.382
7 Sean Jackson 19/6:11.248 17.142 19.539 17.451 17.787 18.286 52.561
8 Cameron Kersell 3/1:05.117 18.640 21.706 1:05.117

Car
Name D Thomas Jackson Kersell Bono Long Puckett Winecoff

Lap 1 5/18.656
20/6:13.120

2/17.996
21/6:17.916

7/18.973
19/6:00.487

8/21.678
17/6:08.526

4/18.044
20/6:00.880

3/18.035
20/6:00.700

1/17.191
21/6:01.011

6/18.757
20/6:15.140

Lap 2 4/16.360
21/6:07.668

1/16.080
22/6:14.836

7/19.174
19/6:02.397

8/18.640
18/6:02.862

5/18.056
20/6:01.000

2/16.572
21/6:03.374

3/17.578
21/6:05.075

6/17.710
20/6:04.670

Lap 3 2/16.547
21/6:00.941

1/16.157
22/6:08.375

5/18.289
20/6:16.240

8/24.799
17/6:08.996

4/16.928
21/6:11.196

3/16.998
21/6:01.235

7/26.894
18/6:09.978

6/23.850
18/6:01.902

Lap 4 3/20.953
20/6:02.580

1/16.982
22/6:09.683

7/28.054
18/6:20.205

2/17.335
21/6:09.406

4/22.216
20/6:09.105

6/21.054
18/6:12.227

5/17.704
19/6:10.600

Lap 5 3/16.700
21/6:14.707

1/18.629
21/6:00.545

7/23.421
17/6:06.897

2/17.119
21/6:07.424

4/16.908
20/6:02.916

6/18.945
18/6:05.983

5/17.560
19/6:03.208

Lap 6 4/18.672
21/6:17.608

1/16.277
22/6:14.444

7/17.897
18/6:17.424

2/17.005
21/6:05.705

3/17.041
21/6:17.195

6/18.472
18/6:00.402

5/18.504
19/6:01.269

Lap 7 4/17.162
21/6:15.150

1/16.646
22/6:13.268

7/17.371
18/6:08.175

2/18.087
21/6:07.722

3/17.253
21/6:15.069

6/17.516
19/6:13.621

5/17.664
20/6:16.426

Lap 8 2/16.286
21/6:11.007

1/16.748
22/6:12.666

7/17.899
18/6:02.426

3/19.381
21/6:12.632

4/17.274
21/6:13.530

6/17.071
19/6:07.462

5/16.731
20/6:11.200

Lap 9 2/17.451
21/6:10.503

1/17.141
22/6:13.159

7/17.291
19/6:16.557

3/16.993
21/6:10.879

4/17.026
21/6:11.754

6/17.700
19/6:04.000

5/17.533
20/6:08.918

Lap 10 2/16.547
21/6:08.201

1/16.548
22/6:12.249

7/18.466
19/6:13.987

3/17.036
21/6:09.566

4/16.943
21/6:10.159

6/18.450
19/6:02.655

5/17.982
20/6:07.990

Lap 11 2/16.338
21/6:05.919

1/16.187
22/6:10.782

7/17.142
19/6:09.597

4/20.930
21/6:15.927

3/17.409
21/6:09.743

6/17.218
20/6:18.344

5/17.238
20/6:05.878

Lap 12 2/16.669
21/6:04.597

1/16.664
22/6:10.434

7/18.040
19/6:07.360

4/19.948
20/6:01.437

3/17.630
21/6:09.784

6/17.968
20/6:16.762

5/17.147
20/6:03.967

Lap 13 2/16.277
21/6:02.844

1/16.574
22/6:09.988

7/20.970
19/6:09.750

5/23.391
20/6:09.620

3/17.685
21/6:09.907

6/18.001
20/6:15.474

4/17.905
20/6:03.515

Lap 14 2/16.229
21/6:01.271

1/17.192
22/6:10.576

7/17.554
19/6:07.163

5/20.986
20/6:13.199

3/17.484
21/6:09.711

6/20.041
20/6:17.284

4/17.746
20/6:02.901

Top Qualifiers
Pos Driver Name Best Result
1 Mark Thomas 22/6:09.332 (1)
2 Justin Long 21/6:06.618 (1)
3 Danny D 21/6:09.286 (1)
4 Baylor Winecoff 21/6:17.484 (1)
5 Marcus Puckett 20/6:13.277 (1)
6 Jeremy Bono 19/6:03.056 (1)
7 Sean Jackson 19/6:11.248 (1)
8 Cameron Kersell 3/1:05.117 (1)

2wd Buggy Stock (Heat 1/1)
Round: Q1
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Lap 15 2/16.499
21/6:00.284

1/16.902
22/6:10.660

7/17.921
19/6:05.385

5/17.886
20/6:12.167

3/17.447
21/6:09.489

6/17.555
20/6:15.539

4/17.250
20/6:01.708

Lap 16 2/18.274
21/6:01.751

1/16.846
22/6:10.657

7/24.514
19/6:11.659

5/18.175
20/6:11.625

3/17.516
21/6:09.386

6/17.834
20/6:14.360

4/17.801
20/6:01.353

Lap 17 2/18.286
21/6:03.060

1/16.368
22/6:10.036

7/19.687
19/6:11.800

6/24.269
20/6:18.316

3/16.911
21/6:08.548

5/19.004
20/6:14.696

4/17.443
20/6:00.618

Lap 18 2/18.400
21/6:04.357

1/16.701
22/6:09.891

7/19.465
19/6:11.691

6/20.280
19/6:00.841

3/16.840
21/6:07.719

5/17.228
20/6:13.022

4/17.543
20/6:00.076

Lap 19 3/20.245
21/6:07.556

1/16.185
22/6:09.163

7/19.120
19/6:11.248

6/21.207
19/6:03.056

2/16.841
21/6:06.979

5/20.002
20/6:14.444

4/17.149
21/6:17.135

Lap 20 3/17.192
21/6:07.230

1/16.763
22/6:09.145

2/17.003
21/6:06.484

5/17.555
20/6:13.277

4/17.713
21/6:16.877

Lap 21 3/19.543
21/6:09.286

1/16.598
22/6:08.955

2/17.586
21/6:06.618

4/18.554
21/6:17.484

Lap 22 1/17.148
22/6:09.332
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